## St. Paul Lutheran School Volunteer Handbook Acknowledgment Form 2024-2025

I have reviewed the St. Paul Lutheran School Volunteer Handbook and acknowledge compliance and agree to the guidelines and policies set forth within.

acknowledge compliance and agree to the guidelines and policies set forth within
Student Name(s):
Parent/Guardian/Volunteer Names
Parent/Guardian/Volunteer Signature:
Date:
St. Paul Lutheran School Parent Participation Program (PPP) Contract 2024-2025
I have reviewed the St. Paul Lutheran School Parent Participation Program Guidelines located in the Volunteer Handbook. I acknowledge compliance with this program and agree to the guidelines and policies set forth within.
I (we) commit to:
Twenty (20) hours of volunteer service to St. Paul Lutheran School before July 1st of the current school year. If 20 hours are not completed by July 1st of the current school year, I (we) agree to pay the balance of \$20.00 per hour.
Parent/Guardian/Volunteer Signature:
Date:

Please sign one per family and return to the St. Paul School office.

Copies of the St. Paul Lutheran School Handbooks may be found by visiting www.stpaulwp.org